
BE PREPARED
FOR ANY 
EMERGENCY

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.
Copyright © 2021 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images 
may vary slightly from depiction.

SOLUTIONS

SOLAR,OIL
& GAS

SOLUTIONS

SOLAR,OIL
& GAS

48043

48042

48040

D5747/40598

D5722/45976

45978/45973

45965

45964

40701

40702

40500

D5874

47611

LFP1260

LFP12120

LFP121030

UB12260

UB12350

UB121000

UB4D

UB8D

UB4D

UB8D

UB34

UB30H

K31

LFP

LFP

LFP

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

SLA

GEL

GEL

GEL

GEL

GEL

UPG No. Model No.
Capacity
20Hr. RateType

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

12

103

26

35

100

200

250

180

250

60

100

110

Terminal
F2

F2

I8

T3

l1/I2

Z1/I6

L4

L4

L4

L4

I6

FL2

FL2

Weight
lbs.+/-5%

2.65

3.51

30.0

17.90

22.50

63.93

114.60

154.00

132.28

171.96

39.00

67.24

68.00

Length x Width x 
Height

5.94” x 2.56“ x 3.74”

5.94“ x 2.56” x 3.74“

13.0” x 6.81“ x 8.50”

6.57“ x 6.89” x 5.04“

7.75” x 5.190“ x 7.13”

12.17“ x 6.61” x 9.16“

20.90” x 8.11“ x 9.65”

20.50“ x 10.55” x 9.65“

20.87” x 8.110“ x 9.61”

20.47“ x 10.55” x 9.65“

9.84” x 6.30“ x 7.20”

12.91“ x 6.77” x 9.29“

12.96” x 6.81” x 8.23”

Nominal
Voltage

The energy demand in the world today is constantly 
increasing. Solar, Oil & Gas companies are required to 
work in progressively isolated and hard-to-reach 
locations with more severe environmental conditions 
than ever before. Our AGM & GEL batteries deliver 
reliable energy storage for equipment used in the 
Solar, Oil & Gas industry.

constantly 
 required to 
reach 
conditions

es deliver 
d in the 


