

universal battery

UB121000

The energy demand in the world today is constantly increasing. Solar, Oil & Gas companies are required to work in progressively isolated and hard-to-reach locations with more severe environmental conditions than ever before. Our AGM & GEL batteries deliver reliable energy storage for equipment used in the Solar, Oil & Gas industry.

UPG No.	Model No.	Туре	Nominal Voltage	Capacity 20Hr. Rate	Terminal	Length x Width x Height	Weight lbs.+/-5%
48043	LFP1260	LFP	12	6	F2	5.94" x 2.56" x 3.74"	2.65
48042	LFP12120	LFP	12	12	F2	5.94" x 2.56" x 3.74"	3.51
48040	LFP121030	LFP	12	103	18	13.0" x 6.81" x 8.50"	30.0
D5747/40598	UB12260	SLA	12	26	T3	6.57" x 6.89" x 5.04"	17.90
D5722/45976	UB12350	SLA	12	35	11/12	7.75" x 5.190" x 7.13"	22.50
45978/45973	UB121000	SLA	12	100	Z1/I6	12.17" x 6.61" x 9.16"	63.93
45965	UB4D	SLA	12	200	L4	20.90" x 8.11" x 9.65"	114.60
45964	UB8D	SLA	12	250	L4	20.50" x 10.55" x 9.65"	154.00
40701	UB4D	GEL	12	180	L4	20.87" x 8.110" x 9.61"	132.28
40702	UB8D	GEL	12	250	L4	20.47" x 10.55" x 9.65"	171.96
40500	UB34	GEL	12	60	16	9.84" x 6.30" x 7.20"	39.00
D5874	UB30H	GEL	12	100	FL2	12.91" x 6.77" x 9.29"	67.24
47611	K31	GEL	12	110	FL2	12.96" x 6.81" x 8.23"	68.00





Universal Power Group

488 S. Royal Lane · Coppell, Texas 75019 P - 469.892.1122 · TF - 866.892.1122 E - sales@upgi.com · www.upgi.com







universal battery

LFP121030



